C
ap
ac
it
or
s
- H
ig

(μA)
MAX. DF
AT + 25 °C
120 Hz
(%)
MAX. ESR
AT + 25 °C
100 kHz
()
MAX. RIPPLE
AT + 25 °C
100 kHz
IRMS
(A)
6.3 VDC AT + 85 °C; 3 VDC AT 175 °C
10 B TH4B106(1)6R3(2)1800 0.6 6.0 1.800 0.22
22 B TH4B226(1)6R3(2)1500 1.4 6.0 1.500 0.24
47 C TH4C476(1)6R3(2)0800 3.0 6.0 0.800 0.37
10 VDC AT + 85 °C; 5 VDC AT 175 °C
10 B TH4B106(1)010(2)1800 1.0 4.5 1.800 0.22
22 B TH4B226(1)010(2)1600 2.2 6.0 1.600 0.23
22 C TH4C226(1)010(2)1400 2.2 6.0 1.400 0.28
47 C TH4C476(1)010(2)0500 4.7 4.5 0.500 0.47
16 VDC AT + 85 °C; 8 VDC AT + 175 °C
10 B TH4B106(1)016(2)2000 1.6 6.0 2.000 0.21
22 B TH4B226(1)016(2)1900 3.5 6.0 1.900 0.21
22 C TH4C226(1)016(2)1400 3.5 6.0 1.400 0.28
22 C TH4C226(1)016(2)1000 3.5 6.0 1.000 0.33
22 D TH4D226(1)016(2)0800 3.5 6.0 0.800 0.43
22 D TH4D226(1)016(2)0600 3.5 6.0 0.600 0.50
47 C TH4C476(1)016(2)0800 7.5 6.0 0.800 0.37
47 D TH4D476(1)016(2)0700 7.5 6.0 0.700 0.46
47 D TH4D476(1)016(2)0400 7.5 6.0 0.400 0.61
Note
• Part number definitions:
(1) Capacitance tolerance: K, M